

AM-AGRITECH (THAILAND) CO.LTD

716 Moo 5 Huatale Sub-District, Muang Nakhon Ratchasima District, Nakhonratchasima Province 30000

Tel. +66 86-5653786 , +66 92-946-6589 www.am-agritech.co.th, e-mail : info@am-agritech.co.th

**PROFORMA INVOICE**

Customer Name:

Date : 25-Jun-24

Address:

Number : AM 6706/002

Tel. :

Email :

We are pleased to submit you the following quotation and offer to sell the products or services described here in at price, items and terms stated

NO.	Code No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT/PRICE	QUANTITY/PC	AMOUNT
1	2.7659.281.0	SWITCH	฿ 1,712.42	5	฿ 8,562.08
2	0.016.2324.3	OIL COOLER	฿ 15,674.96	2	฿ 31,349.93
3	2.4539.620.0/20	HYDRAULIC PUMP 22.5 CC DX BOSCH	฿ 10,861.00	12	฿ 130,331.99
4	0.011.8631.4/10	LOCK SYNCHRONIZER	฿ 23,841.48	10	฿ 238,414.80
5	0.017.1125.0/10	TRANSMISSION SHAFT	฿ 4,568.72	3	฿ 13,706.15
6	0.273.6363.4/10	SEAL KIT	฿ 1,869.56	10	฿ 18,695.60
7	0.009.4330.0	SEAL RING KIT CYL. 70 MM	฿ 2,125.96	20	฿ 42,519.10
8	0.009.4046.1	O RING	฿ 1,388.42	20	฿ 27,768.31
9	2.4249.718.0	AIR FILTER	฿ 10,771.10	3	฿ 32,313.30
10	0.034.4821.0	GAS SPRING 650N Item 0.014.9255.0 is no longer available Substitution : 0.034.4821.0	฿ 1,069.45	10	฿ 10,694.50
11	0.255.6538.4/60	PUMP	฿ 2,678.30	20	฿ 53,566.02
12	2.3749.111.0	CLUTCH CONTR.CYL. D25.4x180	฿ 2,767.12	20	฿ 55,342.44
13	0.020.4260.4	CONTROLLER	฿ 4,793.47	5	฿ 23,967.34
14	0.A12.2675.0	ENGINE CYLINDER	฿ 4,183.59	24	฿ 100,406.07
15	0.008.4464.0/30	COLLAR	฿ 1,147.12	5	฿ 5,735.62
16	2.7659.158.0	SWITCH	฿ 1,505.65	5	฿ 7,528.23
17	2.7659.271.0	SWITCH	฿ 2,545.97	3	฿ 7,637.90
18	0.016.1528.4	CUP	฿ 16,302.11	3	฿ 48,906.32
19	2.7752.106.0	RELAY	฿ 1,170.14	20	฿ 23,402.77
20	0.015.0485.4	START DEVICE WITH KEY	฿ 2,140.70	10	฿ 21,406.99
21	0.014.8664.4	SWITCH	฿ 8,517.13	3	฿ 25,551.38
22	0.014.8800.3	KNOB	฿ 2,129.19	5	฿ 10,645.96
23	0.015.9762.3	REVERSE KNOB	฿ 1,007.60	5	฿ 5,038.00
24	0.900.1630.1	GASKET SET	฿ 1,448.83	6	฿ 8,692.97
			Total		฿ -

AM-AGRITECH (THAILAND) CO.LTD

716 Moo 5 Huatale Sub-District, Muang Nakhon Ratchasima District, Nakhonratchasima Province 30000

Tel. +66 86-5653786 , +66 92-946-6589 www.am-agritech.co.th, e-mail : info@am-agritech.co.th

**PROFORMA INVOICE**

Customer Name:

Date : 25-Jun-24

Address:

Number : AM 6706/002

Tel. :

Email :

We are pleased to submit you the following quotation and offer to sell the products or services described here in at price, items and terms stated

NO.	Code No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT/PRICE	QUANTITY/PC	AMOUNT
25	0.445.4653.3/40	BEVEL GEAR DRIVE Z11/32 Item 0.445.4653.3/20 is no longer available Substitution : KIT 0.445.4653.3/40 2.1580.102.9 2.1580.309.9 (2 pcs.) 2.1580.101.9 2.1580.301.9 (2 pcs.) 2.1580.302.9 (2 pcs.) 0.010.1045.0	฿ 19,638.48	3	฿ 58,915.43
26	0.065.1450.0/30	GASKET	฿ 420.73	20	฿ 8,414.64
27	2.1569.114.0/10	PUSH ROD SLEEVE	฿ 90.26	150	฿ 13,538.94
28	0.014.5260.0/10	GASKET	฿ 498.77	60	฿ 29,925.91
29	0.379.0060.A	COMPLETE PISTON	฿ 5,864.00	20	฿ 117,279.94
30	0.086.0052.6/10	RING KIT	฿ 1,922.78	40	฿ 76,911.25
		Man. Packing	฿ 3,149.02	1	฿ 3,149.02
		Man. Custom Duty	฿ 772.42	1	฿ 772.42
		Man. Transport by AIR	฿ 42,660.07	1	฿ 42,660.07
<u>Term of Payment</u> - 100% in Advance Exchange rate 35.96 THB Date 30 July 2024 <u>Bank information</u> Bank Account Name : AM-AGRITECH (THAILAND) CO.LTD Kasikorn Bank Hua Thale Branch Savings Account No : 121-3-69261- SWIFT CODE : KASITHBK					
Condition Delivery Time :/ Price Validity : 30 Days			Sub Total		฿ 1,303,751.38
			Transport cost to MaeSot by Truck		฿ 30,994.28
			VAT 7%		฿ 93,432.20
Total amount : One million four hundred twenty eight thousand one hundred seventy seven baht eighty six satang			Total Amount		฿ 1,428,177.86

Seller-Authorized Signature

Purchaser-Authorized Signature

Mr.Methus Jukhntod
30 JULY 2024.....
...../...../.....